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Women / 3P / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Caydence Mathis407
616771 Northwest Kids

9.325 9.225 9.1259.550 37.225
1T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Alicia Zhou479
555281 Love

9.325 9.075 9.5509.175 37.125
1T 3 4 1 2 

2 

Ashley Robertson403
549028 Northwest Kids

9.250 9.200 9.1259.250 36.825
4 2 3 3T 3 

3 

Taylor Holcomb488
610888 United

9.275 9.000 8.9009.075 36.250
3 4 5 8 4 

4 

Mya Carlisle434
933448 Acrobatic Gymnastics

9.175 8.300 9.4758.725 35.675
5 11 12 2 5 

5 

Lindsay Rocha485
499402 United

9.125 8.800 8.9758.700 35.600
6 6 13 6T 6 

6 

Addison Torres481
620030 United

9.025 8.850 9.0008.650 35.525
11 5 14 5 7 

7 

Mia Flores406
616259 Northwest Kids

9.050 8.600 8.9758.800 35.425
9T 9 11 6T 8 

8 

Kendall Kellett487
617621 United

8.950 8.250 8.7009.500 35.400
12T 14 2 10 9 

9 

Pyper Key477
494003 Love

9.075 8.700 8.1758.875 34.825
7T 7 9 16 10 

10 

Amirah Hernandez442
550476 AHGA

8.800 8.275 8.5759.000 34.650
15 12T 6 13 11 

11 

Olivia  Torres414
944033 Sunburst

8.950 8.400 8.2508.850 34.450
12T 10 10 15 12 

12 

Mackenzie Burdett459
937362 Southern Coast

9.050 7.500 8.6508.900 34.100
9T 19 8 11T 13 

13 

Mariah Knight416
945548 Sunburst

9.075 8.125 7.9258.950 34.075
7T 16 7 20 14 

14 

Julia Meza461
505160 J&R

8.700 8.200 8.7758.250 33.925
16T 15 18T 9 15 

15 

Alicia Galvez490
617625 United

8.850 7.575 8.6508.500 33.575
14 18 15 11T 16 

16 

Nadia Gousman489
556933 United

8.550 8.675 8.0258.000 33.250
19 8 20 17 17 

17 

Railli Ruiz412
944031 Sunburst

8.400 8.275 8.3008.250 33.225
20 12T 18T 14 18 

18 

Kaylee Truss480
941647 United

8.700 7.800 7.8507.800 32.150
16T 17 21 21 19 

19 

Dakota Bassford410
944029 Sunburst

8.600 7.200 8.0008.300 32.100
18 20 17 18 20 

20 

Ashley Tregeagle427
616840 VIP

8.175 6.375 7.9508.450 30.950
21 21 16 19 21 

21 
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